

BID TABULATION SHEET

OWNER: Siler City Municipal Authority

PROJECT: Obstruction Clearing

LOCATION: City Hall, 2nd Floor Court Room, 311 N. Second Avenue, Siler City, NC 27344

DATE: Tuesday, February 12, 2021

I Certify that this is a true and corrected record of bids received.

W.K. Dickson & Co., Inc.

Raleigh, N.C.

NC License No F-0374

Please note that items that have been bolded, highlighted and italicized are mathematical corrections.

Firm:		ANSON CONTRACTORS, INC.		A VOGT CONSTRUCTION, LLC		BMCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.				
Address:		PO Box 796 Wadesboro, NC 28170		311 N. Second Avenue Siler City, NC 27344		PO Box 1361 Lumberton, NC 28359				
License Number/Bid Bond		NC License No. 27511		NC License No. 73557		NC License No. 18023				
ITEM NO.	PAYMENT SPECIFICATION REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 34,350.00	\$ 34,350.00	\$ 30,533.00	\$ 30,533.00	\$ 33,445.00	\$ 33,445.00
2	C-102	Gravel Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	C-102	Installation and Removal of Linear Fiber Roll	2,100	LF	\$ 7.25	\$ 15,225.00	\$ 10.35	\$ 21,735.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 21,000.00
4	C-102	Temporary Seeding	5.5	AC	\$ 50.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 2,502.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 13,750.00
5	C-102	Temporary Skimmer Sediment Basin	1	LS	\$ 14,810.00	\$ 14,810.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
6	C-102	Temporary Diversion Ditch (all types)	1,500	LF	\$ 0.25	\$ 375.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,500.00
7	Plans	Water Well Abandonment	2	EA	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
8	Plans	Septic System Abandonment	2	EA	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
9	Plans	Demolition and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 83,970.00	\$ 83,970.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00
10	F-164	Wildlife Exclusion Fence	2,160	LF	\$ 31.75	\$ 68,580.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 92,880.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 194,400.00
11	F-164	Manual Double Swing Gate (20' Opening)	1	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
12	T-901	Permanent Seeding (Mulched)	5.5	AC	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 8,415.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 19,250.00
					TOTAL BASE BID:	\$ 239,500.00		\$ 249,900.50		\$ 702,345.00